
2024-2025 Wildcat Basketball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Home/Away JVG JVB VG VB

Nov 7 Thursday Rabun Gap (Scrimmage) Home 6:00 7:30

Nov 14 Thursday Highlands Away 6:00 7:30

Nov 16 Saturday Sandy Spiel Showcase vs Lanier Habersham 12:00

Nov 19 Tuesday Towns County Home 4:30 6:00 7:30

Nov 21 Thursday Lassiter Away 6:00 7:30

Nov 29 Friday Eagles Landing Christian Home 3:00

Nov 30 Saturday Model @ TMU Showcase TMU 7:00

Dec 2 Monday Lakeview Away 4:30 6:00

Dec 3 Tuesday East Hall Away 4:30 6:00 7:30

Dec 10 Tuesday Towns County Away 4:30 6:00 7:30

Dec 11 Wednesday North Hall Home 4:30

Dec 13 Friday Oglethorpe Away 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00

Dec 14 Saturday Lumpkin Co. (B)/Johns Creek (G) West Hall 2:00 1:00

Dec 17 Tuesday Elbert County Home 4:30 6:00 7:30

Dec 20 Friday West Oak Home 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00

Dec 27- 30 Fri-Mon Battle of the States Towns County TBD TBD

Jan 2 Thursday Elbert County Home 5:00 6:15

Jan 4 Saturday Commerce Home 3:30 5:00 6:30

Jan 7 Tuesday Banks County Away 4:15 6:00 7:30

Jan 10 Friday Providence Christian Home 5:15 6:30 8:00

Jan 14 Tuesday Athens Academy Away 4:30 6:00 7:30

Jan 17 Friday Oglethorpe Home 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00

Jan 21 Tuesday Elbert County Away 4:30 6:00 7:30

Jan 28 Tuesday Commerce Away 6:00 7:30

Jan 29 Wednesday Rabun Gap Away 5:00

Jan 31 Friday Banks County Home 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00

Feb 4 Tuesday Providence Christian Away 6:00 7:30

Feb 7 Friday Athens Academy Home 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00
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